
Mobile Store Calendar 

January 6 – 10 

Monday, January 6  

Tuesday, January 7    

Wednesday, January 8 

Thursday, January 9 

Friday, January 10 

7a.m.-2p.m. 

7-10a.m./10:30a.m.-2p.m.

CLOSED - NEW YEARS DAY

7-11a.m./ 11:15a.m.-2p.m.

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m. 

CLOSED - SNOW DAY 

CLOSED - SNOW DAY 

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m.

7-11a.m./ 11:15a.m.-2p.m.

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m. 

King Street Metro 

Van Dorn Metro/ Del Pepper 
(4850 Mark Center Dr.) 

Potomac Yard Metro/ William Ramsay 
Recreation Center 

Braddock Road/ Eisenhower Metro

King Street Metro/ Charles Houston 
Recreation Center  

King Street Metro 

Van Dorn Metro/ Mark Center 

Potomac Yard/ William Ramsay 
Recreation Center

Braddock Road/ Eisenhower Metro

King Street Metro/ Charles Houston 
Recreation Center  

December 30 – Jan. 3 

Monday, December 30 

Tuesday, December 31 

Wednesday, January 1 

Thursday, January 2 

Friday, January 3 



7a.m.-2p.m. 

7-10a.m./10:30a.m.-2p.m.

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m.

7-11a.m./ 11:15a.m.-2p.m.

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m.

January 13 - 17

Monday, January 13 

Tuesday, January 14 

Wednesday, January 15  

Thursday, January 16 

Friday, January 17 

King Street Metro

Van Dorn Metro/ Del Pepper 
(4850 Mark Center Dr.)

Potomac Yard/ William Ramsay 
Recreation Center

Braddock Road/ Eisenhower Metro 

King Street Metro/ Charles Houston 
Recreation Center  

January 20 - 24  

Monday, January 20 

Tuesday, January 21 

Wednesday, January 22 

Thursday, January 23 

Friday, January 24 

CLOSED - Dr. MLK, Jr. Day  

7-10:30a.m./11:30a.m.-2p.m.

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m.

7-11a.m./ 11:15a.m.-2p.m.

7- 9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m.

King Street Metro 

Van Dorn Metro/ Mark Center

Potomac Yard Metro/ William Ramsay 
Recreation Center  

Braddock Road/ Eisenhower Metro 

King Street Metro/ Charles Houston 
Recreation Center 

Hamzat Sani
Line



January 27 - 31 

Monday, January 27 

Tuesday, January 28 

Wednesday, January 29 

Thursday, January 30 

Friday, January 31 

7a.m.-2p.m.

7-10a.m./10:30a.m.-2p.m.

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m.

7-11a.m./ 11:15a.m.-2p.m.

7-9:30a.m./ 10a.m.-2p.m.

King Street Metro 
Van Dorn Metro/ Del Pepper 
(4850 Mark Center Dr.)   

Potomac Yard Metro/ William Ramsay 
Recreation Center 

Braddock Road/ Eisenhower Metro 
King Street Metro/ Charles Houston 
Recreation Center 




